Extrusion & injection, basic
 0.01~0.05bar
MATERIAL CONSTRUCTION
Extrusion & injection, basic
CHECK VALVE
1. ENIB Check Valve is manufactured using only fluorine resin.
2. The product is designed to prevent chemical backflow.
OVERVIEW

SAVER TYPE
(Inlet-Saver/Outlet-Ferrule)
HOW TO ORDER HOW TO ORDER HOW TO ORDER
Example :
  CHECK VALVE
  Flare / Fine Thread
  1"
  PFA BODY
Extrusion & injection, basic
CODE
CHECK VALVE CV CHECK VALVE CV CHECK VALVE CV
Product Name CODE Product Name CODE Product Name
Connection CODE Connection CODE Connection CODE
P
SIZE CODE SIZE CODE
Flare / Fine Thread FF Ferrule FR PIPE
SIZE CODE
1/4" 04 1/4" 04 15A 15
3/8" 06 3/8" 06 20A 20
1/2" 08 1/2" 08 25A 25
1" 16 1" 16 50A 50
3/4" 12 3/4" 12 40A 40
MODEL CODE 1-1/2" 24 MODEL CODE
1-1/4" 20
PTFE BODY A 2" 32 PFA BODY B
2"(in-Ferrule/out-Saver) 3232S
PFA BODY B 2"(in-Saver/out-Ferrule) 32S32
2"(in-Saver/out-Sasver) 32S32S
PFA BODY B
MODEL CODE
CV
CV-FR-16-B